MOTOR OIL REFIN SA

MOTOR OIL REFIN SA
ISIN: GRS426003000  WKN: -

Overview
2024/04/16 09:25:44 5y
Price
25.76 EUR .]m
Difference © -085%(022) 2c 00 ]
(Y
General attributes | F‘M
ISIN GRS426003000 ‘“’ w
Symbol MOH 20.00
Exchange Stuttgart l1
Currency EUR |' '\
Sector Energy / Commodities r‘bv
Security type Stock 15.00
Market cap (m) 2,858 EUR u%
Benchmark GREECE
)
Market data 10.00
Bid (Bid size) -(0)
Ask (Ask size) -(0)
Open 25.76 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 25.76 EUR
Low 25.76 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.98 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 3 | on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Futures and Options 2024/04/12 B Equity Weekly &
Related Futures - 2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
Related Options - 2024/04/03 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS426003000&ID_NOTATION=10216555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS426003000&ID_NOTATION=10216555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e09f625307da8f560772a83755f56f7da3454990529ea693ce4fb26201aaee2a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd28b86eec1a59caa&time=1713404890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69147ed5c8ff78ca54b6ad2fab458abe34fc55b68f4144eba108395683734980&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3938958880678b628&time=1713404890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=338dcd0a3b542126fec5af38af00e5379a19862c72aa5b1489467f04f882ed2a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2cc0ca0ded153f29e&time=1713404890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0d953f88829160cd7d312908cec2c4d0e3343ddd0762002bff46ff2718ce5fc&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b23c4e6ba6215315&time=1713404890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50dfd3ca8f4f59c825bbb9e810988ec5c3e5af14aaee53407286dc5228dd6419&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de019548d83044523&time=1713404890&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/16 09:25:44

Price
25.76 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Ri
6m

Perf (%) +16.98%

Perf (abs.) +3.74

Beta 1.22

Volatility  29.68

ERSTE

Group

o

-0.85% (-0.22)

GRS426003000

MOH

Stuttgart

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

2,858 EUR

GREECE

-(0)
-(0)
25.76 EUR
25.76 EUR
25.76 EUR
25.98 EUR

sk
1y 3y
+11.81% +89.83%
+2.72 +12.19
1.06 0.91
31.14 31.72

25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

I
U"W"

Sy

by fﬁ
l‘d W

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2023/
12/21

2024/
04/16

2023/

Time

09:25

16:36

11:09

08:28

16:13

Price

25.76 EUR

25.98 EUR

24.15 EUR

25.88 EUR

24.45 USD

26.23 EUR (0)
26.65 EUR (7)

25.36 EUR (18

23.62 EUR (17

27.66 EUR (2024/02/19
23.28 EUR (2024/01/02
27.66 EUR (2024/02/19

(

)
)
)
)
)
20.52 EUR (2023/10/10)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.00 2

0.12 1

0.00 2

0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10216555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342989812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36821636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36821636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9381863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283097604

MOTOR OIL REFIN SA

09/19

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 25.74 EUR 0.00 3
04/16

Berlin 2024/ 21:35 25.80 EUR 0.00 11
04/16

Athens Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:18 25.80 EUR 2.80 949
04/16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342360789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17070478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3501382

MOTOR OIL REFIN SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@oToron

Contact Details
MOTOR OIL HELLAS

Herodou Attikou 12A Maroussi - 15124
Athens

Telefon: 30 210 809 4000
Fax: 30 210 809 4444
E-mail: -
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